420  |  puk.it
LINEAFACADE
403300
puk.it  |  421
ANTI-GLARE
SINGLE SHIELD
MICRO-LOUVRE
ANTI-GLARE

83 mm
56 mm
Textured Grey
RAL 9006
Matt Black
(on request)
Anthracite Grey
RAL 7016
Textured Grey
RAL 9006
Matt Black
(on request)
Anthracite Grey
RAL 7016
puk.it  |  425
AC132-300 MICROLOUVRE 300
Anti-glare grid that sections the light beam into microcells, adding visual comfort without
compromising the quality or homogeneity of the light.
AC132-600 MICROLOUVRE 600
Anti-glare grid that sections the light beam into microcells, adding visual comfort without
compromising the quality or homogeneity of the light.
AC132-900 MICROLOUVRE 900
Anti-glare grid that sections the light beam into microcells, adding visual comfort without
compromising the quality or homogeneity of the light.
AC132-1200 MICROLOUVRE 1200
Anti-glare grid that sections the light beam into microcells, adding visual comfort without
compromising the quality or homogeneity of the light.
AC141-300 ANTI-GLARE SINGLE SHIELD 300
Anti-glare single shield, improving visual comfort on the outer side.
AC141-600 ANTI-GLARE SINGLE SHIELD 600
Anti-glare single shield, improving visual comfort on the outer side.
AC141-900 ANTI-GLARE SINGLE SHIELD 900
Anti-glare single shield, improving visual comfort on the outer side.
AC141-1200 ANTI-GLARE SINGLE SHIELD 1200
Anti-glare single shield, improving visual comfort on the outer side.
AC142-300 ANTI-GLARE ASYMMETRIC SHIELD FOR LINEAFAÇADE 300
SINGLE COLOR
Anti-glare asymmetrical shield for single-color Lineafaçade range, confering very high glare
control: each optic is individually shielded.
AC142-600 ANTI-GLARE ASYMMETRIC SHIELD FOR LINEAFAÇADE 600
SINGLE COLOR
Anti-glare asymmetrical shield for single-color Lineafaçade range, confering very high glare
control: each optic is individually shielded.
ACCESSORIES
426  |  puk.it
AC142-900 ANTI-GLARE ASYMMETRIC SHIELD FOR LINEAFAÇADE 900
SINGLE COLOR
Anti-glare asymmetrical shield for single-color Lineafaçade range, confering very high glare
control: each optic is individually shielded.
AC142-1200 ANTI-GLARE ASYMMETRIC SHIELD FOR LINEAFAÇADE 1200
SINGLE COLOR
Anti-glare asymmetrical shield for single-color Lineafaçade range, confering very high glare
control: each optic is individually shielded.
AC144 PAIR OF LONGER BRACKETS L 100mm